• Outstanding peak variation when in high-performance mode: +/– 5°C
• Fast door-opening recovery: <30 minutes
• Outstanding temperature uniformity: +/– 5.2°C
• Long warm-up time from –80°C to –50°C at >5.0 hours
• Four capacities: 400, 500, 600, and 700 2-inch box
• 12-year compressor warranty: 5 years for full parts and labor,
additional 7 years for compressor*
• Low energy usage: less than 9 kWh/day, depending on size

230V / 50Hz 5.2/10 (European) 205
(93)
51.2 x 28.8 x 28.3
(130.1 x 73.0 x 71.9)
78.0 x 34.0 x 37.6**
(198.1 x 86.4 x 95.5) 696 (316)
TSX50086D 208-230V / 60Hz 5.1/10 (NEMA 6-15)
TSX60086V 28.8
(816) 600
230V / 50Hz 4.0/10 (European) 245
(111)
51.2 x 34.4 x 28.3
(130.1 x 87.3 x 71.9)
78.0 x 39.6 x 37.6**
(198.1 x 100.6 x 95.5) 765 (347)
TSX60086D 208-230V / 60Hz 4.0/10 (NEMA 6-15)
TSX70086V 33.5
(949) 700
230V / 50Hz 6.1/10 (European) 285
(129)

Find out more at thermofisher.com/tsx
5
Thermo Scientific™ TSX Series Ultra-Low Freezers
Packages
TSX with factory-installed LN₂ back-up, two shelves
of sliding drawer racks, including boxes
Model No.
Capacity
Freezer
Cubic
Feet Electrical
# of
Racks
# of
Boxes*
TSX40086VRAKLN 400 box 19.4 230V / 50Hz 8 200
TSX40086DRAKLN 400 box 19.4 208-230V / 60Hz 8 200
TSX50086VRAKLN 500 box 24.1 230V / 50Hz 10 250
TSX50086DRAKLN 500 box 24.1 208-230V / 60Hz 10 250
TSX60086VRAKLN 600 box 28.8 230V / 50Hz 12 300
TSX60086DRAKLN 600 box 28.8 208-230V / 60Hz 12 300
TSX70086VRAKLN 700 box 33.5 230V / 50Hz 14 350
TSX70086DRAKLN 700 box 33.5 208-230V / 60Hz 14 350
TSX with two shelves of sliding drawer racks,
including boxes
Model No.
Capacity
Freezer
Cubic
Feet Electrical
# of
Racks
# of
Boxes*
TSX40086VRAK 400 box 19.4 230V / 50Hz 8 200
TSX40086DRAK 400 box 19.4 208-230V / 60Hz 8 200
TSX50086VRAK 500 box 24.1 230V / 50Hz 10 250
TSX50086DRAK 500 box 24.1 208-230V / 60Hz 10 250
TSX60086VRAK 600 box 28.8 230V / 50Hz 12 300
TSX60086DRAK 600 box 28.8 208-230V / 60Hz 12 300
TSX70086VRAK 700 box 33.5 230V / 50Hz 14 350
TSX70086DRAK 700 box 33.5 208-230V / 60Hz 14 350
TSX with factory-installed access card, two shelves
of sliding drawer racks, including boxes
Model No.
Capacity
Freezer
Cubic
Feet Electrical
# of
Racks
# of
Boxes*
TSX40086VRAKHID 400 box 19.4 230V / 50Hz 8 200
TSX40086DRAKHID 400 box 19.4 208-230V / 60Hz 8 200
TSX50086VRAKHID 500 box 24.1 230V / 50Hz 10 250
TSX50086DRAKHID 500 box 24.1 208-230V / 60Hz 10 250
TSX60086VRAKHID 600 box 28.8 230V / 50Hz 12 300
TSX60086DRAKHID 600 box 28.8 208-230V / 60Hz 12 300
TSX70086VRAKHID 700 box 33.5 230V / 50Hz 14 350
TSX70086DRAKHID 700 box 33.5 208-230V / 60Hz 14 350
* 2-inch fiberboard boxes with 100-count cell dividers
TSX with factory-installed chart recorder, two shelves
of sliding drawer racks, including boxes
Model No.
Capacity
Freezer
Cubic
Feet Electrical
# of
Racks
# of
Boxes*
TSX40086VRAKCR 400 box 19.4 230V / 50Hz 8 200
TSX40086DRAKCR 400 box 19.4 208-230V / 60Hz 8 200
TSX50086VRAKCR 500 box 24.1 230V / 50Hz 10 250
TSX50086DRAKCR 500 box 24.1 208-230V / 60Hz 10 250
TSX60086VRAKCR 600 box 28.8 230V / 50Hz 12 300
TSX60086DRAKCR 600 box 28.8 208-230V / 60Hz 12 300
TSX70086VRAKCR 700 box 33.5 230V / 50Hz 14 350
TSX70086DRAKCR 700 box 33.5 208-230V / 60Hz 14 350
TSX with factory-installed CO₂ back-up, two shelves
of sliding drawer racks, including boxes
Model No.
Capacity
Freezer
Cubic
Feet Electrical
# of
Racks
# of
Boxes*
TSX40086VRAKCO 400 box 19.4 230V / 50Hz 8 200
TSX40086DRAKCO 400 box 19.4 208-230V / 60Hz 8 200
TSX50086VRAKCO 500 box 24.1 230V / 50Hz 10 250
TSX50086DRAKCO 500 box 24.1 208-230V / 60Hz 10 250
TSX60086VRAKCO 600 box 28.8 230V / 50Hz 12 300
TSX60086DRAKCO 600 box 28.8 208-230V / 60Hz 12 300
TSX70086VRAKCO 700 box 33.5 230V / 50Hz 14 350
TSX70086DRAKCO 700 box 33.5 208-230V / 60Hz 14 350
Find out more at thermofisher.com/tsx
6
Racks for 2" (5.08 cm) Boxes
Model No. Description